
2025.10.11(土)までの準備…祭り前の静寂 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

立 岩 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

浅 海 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

難 波 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

北 条 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

正 岡 



北条秋祭り 

2025 年 

10 月 

11 日(土) 

12 日(日) 

13 日(月) 

開催 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 月 11 日(土) 難波小にて 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 月 12 日(日) 

  正岡小にて 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 月 12 日(日) 國津比古神社にて 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 月 12 日(日) 北条 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 月 12 日(日) 13 日(月) 浅海・難波 



 

 

 

 

 

10 月 13 日(月) 鹿島神社 明星川 


